

- 1.1 moves to amend the amendment (H0748A2) to H.F. No. 748 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 27, strike "(b)" and insert "(c)"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 32, delete "or"
- 1.4 Page 2, after line 32, insert:
 - 1.5 "(2) is funded wholly or in part from federal funds; or"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 1, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 5, strike "2027" and insert "2030"
- 1.8 Page 3, line 6, strike "2031" and insert "2034"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 9, strike everything after "(1)"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 10, strike "date"